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SERVICE MONITORING CAMP PROFILE

Protection monitoring taking place in site

Stagnant water pits/potholes observed No

WASH

Hygiene kits distribution to households within last month Less than a month

Dignity kits distribution to women in site within last month Less than a month

Yes

Humanitarian protection actor (CP, GBV, HLP or general protection) present and providing services in the last month

Camp Managed By:

18%

Yes

2

Yes

# of functional latrines avaiable on site 50 inds. per latrine

Yes

148 (53 Inds/Latrine)

Women and children safe spaces available in site Yes

No

Yes

49

Target 100% Reached Target below standard Borderline Target

Key:

Yes

Yes

6

0

Yes

Yes

No

0%

No

1-5 Km

0

Yes

39%

Between 1-2 Month

N/A 0

More than 2 month

# of functional showers/bathing spaces  available 50 inds. per cubicle

Solid waste disposal pits in site 40 HH per Pit

68 (117 Inds/Cubicle)

312 HH per pit

WASH cluster partner present in site

Yes

Child Protection social workers present/working in the Kebele At least 1

PROTECTION

Yes Yes

# of persons provided with information on protection risks (including Child Protection, GBV risk mitigation and HLP issues) N/A

MHPSS provision in site

Yes

Distance of health facility from site On-Site/ Less than 1 KM

HEALTH Health cluster partner present in site

Was a MUAC screening conducted in this Kebele in the last month/two months?

1

Yes

On-site

Yes

# of children identified with GAM (<125mm MUAC) N/A

Nutrition cluster partner present in site Yes

NUTRITION
0

Yes

# of children identified with SAM (<115mm MUAC)

IDPs have access to a market Yes

Functional health facility in the Kebele At least 1

FOOD Less than a month

Food cluster partner present. Yes

IDPs have accesss to food distribution in less than a month Less than a month

No

Emergency shelter materials been distributed Yes

Distance of education facilities from site On-Site/ Less than 1 KM

Number of temporary learning centers N/A

EDUCATION

% of children regularly attending primary school 100%

Education cluster partner agency present at site Yes

Yes

Not Available Sq. M Per Ind

Number of site coordination meetings conducted at site last month.

% of women represented in Community Representation Structure(s) ≥35%

ACHIEVEDSTANDARDSECTORAL STANDARDS

CCCM

E-SNFI

At least 1

E-SNFI cluster partner present in site Yes

Average area (in sq. meters) per person ≥3.5 m
2

% of people with special needs (PWSNs) and minority groups in the community representation structure (camp committees) 10%

Community representation committees trained in CCCM? Yes

IDP Committee(s) have been formed or IDPs meaningfully represented in Kebele/Camp Committee Yes

Total number of IDPs in the community representation structure(camp committees) N/A

Education Focal Point No Partner No Name No Phone No Email

Health Focal Point IMC Biniam 0938575586 biniam@gmail.com

WASH Focal Point IMC Shishay 0923305885 shishay@gmail.com

Nutrition Focal Point IMC Mengstab 0941260873 mengish@imc.org

Protection Focal Point IHS Asmelash 0914154628 asmelash@gmail.com

SNFI Focal Point UNHCR Henok 0914323456 henok@unhcr.org

Individuals with mental illness

Pregnant women

Breastfeeding/lactating women

Individuals with chronic illnesses88

2180

gebremichaelane2023@gmail.com

FSS Focal Point CARE Fssha 0914233423 fssha@gmail.com

POSITION ORGANIZATION

CCCM Officer OSSHD/UNHCR Gebremichael Gebreanenia 0933793817

EMAILPHONENAME

37.7713232

KEBELE

CAMP AREA (Sq.M)

LATITUDE

LONGITUDE

3,939    FEMALE

PEOPLE WITH SPECIAL NEEDSCAMP OVERVIEW ABOUT THE TOOL

Service monitoring and coordination aim to 

uphold standards and hold agencies 

accountable for provision of services and 

assistance. Where performance levels are 

poor and quality and quantity inadequate, the 

Site Management Agency with the support of 

the Sector lead agency  as appropriate, has a 

duty to advocate strongly for conformity to 

agreed standards and guaranteed delivery of 

minimal levels of assistance.
Female Headed Households

Children Headed Households

25

124

35

243

225

281

1198

5

Unaccompanied children

Individuals with Disabilities

Donors:

TI-0009

DTM SID:

CCCM SID:

0Adebay

Sheraro Town, North Western Zone, Tigray

MALE 4,040    
Age

Group

As of 31 May 2025

DEMOGRAPHIC INFO

Adi-abay

7979

WOREDA Sheraro Town

DENSITY(Sq.M Per Ind)

TOTAL HH

TOTAL INDIVIDUALS

699000

14.3784212

                                
            

563 

484 

1,227 

1,219 

446 

502 

460 

1,002 

1,565 

511 60+

1-4

5-11

12-17

18-59


